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Rubiana - 18/06/2023

COLLE DEL LYS SKY RACE

GARA SKYRACE

PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT
329 FALLA EMANUELE 1983 M18..44
326 SCHINA LORIS 1993 M18..44
345 GROSSI EMANUELE 1987 M18..44
337 ROSA MAURIZIO 1982 M18..44
351 SURINI MATTEO 1995 M18..44
336  AINARDI LUCA 1993 M18..44
354 BORELLO STEFANO 1993 M18..44
352 CESTER JACOPO 1989 M18..44
334 CERESA FRANCESCA 1977 FA45+
341 RE FIORENTIN FERNANDO 1975 MA45+
344 BONAUDO MATTEO 1993 M18..44
356 CARABALONA ALBERTO 1985 M18..44
330 MARITZ WALTER 1974 M45+
343 CATOLLA CAVALCANTI CECILIA 2000 F18..44
353 TRUMBADORE ANTONINO 1976 M45+
340 TURINO PAOLO 1975 M45+
346 GERON FRANCO 1964 M45+
350 BENVENUTI LOUELLA 1982 F18..44
327 BERTOLOTTO GABRIELE 1985 M18..44
339 YUDITSKAYA ANASTASIA 1992 F18..44
328 CHIRIOTTI DANIELE 1981 M18..44
355 D'AQUILA SILVIA 1970 F45+
349 CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO 1969 M45+
347 GAIOTTO DAVID 1999 M18..44
348 GERON CHIARA 1997 F18..44
342 GRISOT CLAUDIO 1987 M18..44
332 MASUZZO FRANCESCO 2000 M18..44
333 NEGRO ANDREA 1987 M18..44
331 NOVELLO GIANLUCA 1976 M45+
338 POET FABIO 1981 M18..44
335 SANGERMANO GABRIELE 2000 M18..44

Totale atleti: 31
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CODICE
RUNCARD

TO286
TO102
TO260
AO003
TO004
TO130
TO155
TO231
TO266
TO280
uDO004

Totale atleti: 31
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COD
TO266
RUNCARD

TO102
RUNCARD

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
TO130
TO155
TO286
RUNCARD

AO003
TO260

TO280
TO286

TO004
uDO004
TO260
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
TO102
TO286
TO231
RUNCARD

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL C.U.S. UDINE

SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 02.32.30
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.43.34
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.51.48
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 02.57.07
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.03.49
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.06.39
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.21.52
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.23.27
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.26.15
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.26.48
FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 03.31.11
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 03.43.57
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 03.45.49
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.46.52
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.54.22
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 03.57.40
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 04.16.17
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.16.35
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.23.18
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 04.27.49
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 04.59.29
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 05.12.37
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA =
FIDAL C.U.S. UDINE -
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. =
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS -
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN -
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
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